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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/4/23 at
4:47:40 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Alert!
Problem Found

Alert!
Problem Found

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem No Problem

Branded Title: Buyback/Lemon

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

15  Service history records

2  Previous owners

16,578  Last reported odometer reading

2018 MERCEDES-BENZ
AMG GT
VIN: WDDYK7HA4JA021471
CONVERTIBLE
4.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2019 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 11 months 1 yr. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio, Illinois Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 1,683/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 3,613 16,578

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle
does not qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 05/02/2022.

No Issues
Reported Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open
recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 4 months or 33,422 miles
remaining.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
1,683 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/19/2018 16 Mercedes-Benz of
Naperville
Naperville, IL
630-537-0312

4.6 / 5.0
150 Veri�ed Reviews

166 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Safety inspection performed

04/23/2019 63 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

-
-
-

-

http://www.mbofnaperville.com/
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04/30/2019 65 Mercedes-Benz of
Naperville
Naperville, IL
630-537-0312

4.6 / 5.0
150 Veri�ed Reviews

166 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

05/13/2019 Mercedes-Benz of
Naperville
Naperville, IL
630-537-0312

4.6 / 5.0
150 Veri�ed Reviews

166 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/13/2019 137 Mercedes-Benz of
Bedford
Bedford, OH
440-439-0100

4.6 / 5.0
282 Veri�ed Reviews

5,00
9

Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked

05/21/2019 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hudson, OH
Title #6702239628

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

03/27/2020 1,627 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/27/2020 Mercedes-Benz USA, LLC VEHICLE REACQUIRED
Vehicle reacquired by the manufacturer
pursuant to applicable state consumer
warranty laws or to promote customer
satisfaction.

Reason provided by Manufacturer:
1.Vehicle reacquired by the
manufacturer pursuant to applicable
state consumer warranty laws or to
promote customer satisfaction

04/21/2020 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Park Ridge, NJ
Title #3108914800

MANUFACTURER BUYBACK OR LEMON
REPORTED

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

http://www.mbofnaperville.com/
http://www.mbofnaperville.com/
http://www.mercedesbedford.com/
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10/27/2020 1,782 Mercedes-Benz of Palm
Beach
West Palm Beach, FL
561-689-6363

4.4 / 5.0
243 Veri�ed Reviews

292 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/14/2020 Auto Auction Listed as a manufacturer vehicle
Vehicle sold

12/16/2020 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/29/2020 1,789 Mercedes-Benz of
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates, IL
847-885-7000

4.6 / 5.0
41 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed
Key(s) (re) programmed
New key(s) cut
Oil and �lter changed

01/25/2021 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hoffman Estates, IL
Title #210256950060

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/11/2021 1,802 Mercedes-Benz of
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates, IL
847-885-7000

4.6 / 5.0
41 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

04/12/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/22/2021 1,807 Mercedes-Benz of
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates, IL
847-885-7000

4.6 / 5.0
41 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Battery charged
Computer reprogrammed

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

http://www.mercedespalmbeach.com/
http://www.mercedeshoffman.com/
http://www.mercedeshoffman.com/
http://www.mercedeshoffman.com/
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06/04/2021 3,613 Mercedes-Benz of Coral
Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136

4.6 / 5.0
1,025 Veri�ed Reviews

15,99
8

Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C refrigerant recharged
One tire mounted
Window tint installed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/22/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA
Title #0143119345

New owner reported
MANUFACTURER BUYBACK OR
LEMON REPORTED
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/15/2021 6,051 Mercedes-Benz of Miami
Miami, FL
305-707-0147

4.1 / 5.0
248 Veri�ed Reviews

439 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Engine checked
Electrical system checked
Drivability/performance checked
Spark plug(s) replaced
Brakes checked

01/11/2022 7,569 Mercedes-Benz of Fort
Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale, FL
954-949-0623

4.6 / 5.0
315 Veri�ed Reviews

363 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
20,000 mile service performed
Battery/charging system checked
Evaporator case drain hose serviced
Interior cleaned
Electrical system checked
Brake �uid checked
Axles checked
Steering/suspension checked
Drive belts checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Engine checked
Parking brake system checked
Power steering checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked
Brake �uid �ushed/changed
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Oil and �lter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Safety inspection performed

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
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01/29/2022 7,953 Mercedes-Benz of Fort
Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale, FL
954-949-0623

4.6 / 5.0
315 Veri�ed Reviews

363 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked
Interior cleaned
Electrical system checked
Brakes checked

02/02/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0143119345

MANUFACTURER BUYBACK OR LEMON
REPORTED
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

05/02/2022 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle hit by a falling object
Damage to front
Damage to undercarriage
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

http://www.mercedesfla.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
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05/11/2022 13,220 Mercedes-Benz of
Orlando
Maitland, FL
407-621-6904

4.5 / 5.0
204 Veri�ed Reviews

284 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/15/2022 16,001 Mercedes-Benz of Miami
Miami, FL
305-707-0147

4.1 / 5.0
248 Veri�ed Reviews

439 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Electrical system checked
Brakes checked

11/11/2022 16,578 Mercedes-Benz of Miami
Miami, FL
305-707-0147

4.1 / 5.0
248 Veri�ed Reviews

439 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
A/C system checked

Not Reported Florida
O�ce of the Attorney
General

MANUFACTURER BUYBACK OR LEMON
REPORTED

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/4/23 at 4:47:40 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

http://www.mborlando.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.mercedesfla.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certi�ed collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Buyback or Lemon
A DMV or a state agency marks an o�cial document or issues a Manufacturer Buyback/Lemon title when a vehicle
has been repurchased by the manufacturer. Not all states issue manufacturer buyback titles and the speci�c
requirements for a lemon law vehicle vary by state.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.
Vehicle Reacquired
A vehicle that has been repurchased by the manufacturer. Manufacturers may choose to buy the vehicle back from a
customer after repeated repair attempts or to promote customer satisfaction.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/4/23 4:47:40 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

